
Beech Class Timetable 

Autumn 1 Beech Timetable 

 

Wk 1 
9:00- 
9:30 

9:30- 
10:45 

10:45- 
11:00 

11:00- 
11.45 

11.45-12.15 12:15 – 
1:15 

1:15-
1:30 

1:15 - 
2:15 

2:15- 
3:00 

3:00- 
3:30 

Mon 
EB 

Journalling 

Assembly 

reading groups 
and writing 

Break Maths Phonics 

Lu
n

ch
 

Register/ 
Story 

RE PSHE 

St
o

ry
 t

im
e 

an
d

 M
at

h
s 

fl
u

en
cy

 

Tues 
EB 

Journalling 
Circle Time  

Reading groups 

and writing 

Break 
milk 

Maths 
Phonics 

Geography Computing 

Wed 
EB 

Journalling 

Assembly 

Reading groups 
and writing 

Maths 
Phonics 

PE ART/DT 

Thurs 
EB 

Journalling 

Singing ass 

Reading groups 
and writing  

Maths 
Phonics 

Science Music 

Fri Journalling 
Assembly 

Reading groups 

and writing 
Maths 

Phonics 
PE 

Readers and 

provision 

 

 

 

 

 


