Beech Class Timetable

Autumn 1 Beech Timetable

Wk 1	9:00-	9:30-	10:45-	11:00-	11.45-12.15	12:15 –	1:15-	1:15 -	2:15-	3:00-
	9:30	10:45	11:00	11.45		1:15	1:30	2:15	3:00	3:30
Mon	EB Journalling Assembly	reading groups and writing	Break	Maths	Phonics		Register/ Story	RE	PSHE	time and Maths fluency
Tues	EB Journalling Circle Time	Reading groups and writing	Break milk	Maths	Phonics			Geography	Computing	
Wed	EB Journalling Assembly	Reading groups and writing		Maths	Phonics	Lunch		PE	ART/DT	
Thurs	EB Journalling Singing ass	Reading groups and writing		Maths	Phonics			Science	Music	
Fri	Journalling Assembly	Reading groups and writing		Maths	Phonics			PE	Readers and provision	Story